

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2412-2413 OF 2003

M/S. PRAJAKTA ENGN. & CONSTRUCTION P.LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned
Judgment and prayer for interim relief)

Date: 18/11/2010 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Shekhar Naphade, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Ashwani Bhardwaj, Adv.
Ms. Snigdha, Adv.

Mr. Ramesh P. Bhatt, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Abhijat P. Medh, Adv.
Ms. Sunaina Dutta, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Aprajita Singh, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Kharde, Adv.
Ms. Asha G. Nair, Adv.

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.
Mr. P.P. Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Stand over.

(Shiveraj Kaur)
PS to Addl. Registrar

(S.S.R. Krishna)
Court Master